l AMD Geode™ LX800; x86-compatible CPU
l Up to 1GB of SODIMM system SDRAM supported
in a 200-pin SODIMM socket
l Socket for up to a 16GB Type I or II CompactFlash
l STD Bus compliant board
l PC-compatible supports Linux, Windows® Embedded,
DOS, and other x86-compatible RTOS
l High-resolution video controller supports

Operating Temperature:  -40° C to +85° C
Non-condensing relative humidity: 5% to 95%
ORDERING INFORMATION
LPM-LX800-G AMD LX 800MHz 0.9W STD Bus
SBC with no system memory installed
System Memory - DDR PC2700 SDRAM
SODIMM200-G-27-256 256Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-512 512Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-1G 1028Mbyte RoHS device
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-1024M-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-2048M-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-4096M-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
CFLASH-G-8192M-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS compliant
Cables
CBL-115-4 Opto rack interface cable, 4 ft.
CBL-126-G-10-2 ATA100 IDE disk cable
CBL-173-G-1-1 20-pin ribbon to two, 9-pin male D
(COM3 and COM4) adapter cable
CBL-225-G-1-0.3 PS/2 mouse adapter cable
CBL-234-G-1-1.375 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub CRT
adapter cable
CBL-247-G-1-1 1 ft., Multi-I/O adapter cable
CBL-270-G-2-1 Stereo audio cable
CBL-275-G-2-0.50 Dual USB to 8-pin, 2-mm cable
CBL-342-G-1-1.52 Ethernet adapter cable
Optional External Battery
BAT-LTC-E-36-16-1 External 3.6V, 1600mAH
battery with plug-in connector
BAT-LTC-E-36-26-1 External 3.6V, 2600mAH battery